
RiGA OPEN
Sacensību protokols

Fināls

Af

A F
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B Top Bonus Q

1 127 Diāna LOTIŅA 1998 LVA Rīga FBC Dingo 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 4t6 4b6 1

2 16 Jekaterina KOŽEVŅIKOVA 1988 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 4 3 2t5 2b4 2

3 10 Agniete SEIBOKAITE 1995 LTU Vilnius Scaladream 4 2 1 1 1t1 3b7 3

4 208 Elena VERETENNIKOVA 1991 BLR Minsk MinskOnsight 1 1 1 1t1 2b2 4

5 104 Jolanta KOZLOVA 1980 LTU Vilnius Montis Magia club 5 1 1 3b7 5

6 110 Jana ROZENFELDE 1985 LVA Rīga Skala/Traverss 2 1b2 6

A M
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B Top Bonus Q

1 8 Kipras Gabrielius BALTRŪNAS 1992 LTU Vilnius Scaladream 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 4t4 4b4 1

2 96 Mikhail KOCHETKOV 1983 LTU Klaipeda Scaladream 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 4t5 4b4 2

3 9 Arturas VOLKOVAS 1992 LTU Kaunas KCC Nihil 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3t4 4b5 3

4 183 Romans PJAHNS 1991 LVA Rīga Daugmale 2 1 1 6 6 2t7 3b9 5

5 35 Klāvs ĢĒRMANIS 1995 LVA Jelgava FBC Dingo 1 5 5 1t5 2b6 6

6 43 Kaspars VILKS 1991 LVA Rīga Petzl Latvia 1 1 2b2 4
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RiGA OPEN
Sacensību protokols

Fināls

F

F
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B Top Bonus Q

1 209 Maija GROSA 1987 LVA Rīga SKALA 1 5 2b6 2

2 71 Ilga BAUMANE 1992 LVA Rīga RSP 1 1b1 4

3 123 Anna KRASANOVA 1988 LVA Rīga Skala 2 1b2 1

4 37 Evita RAIZE 1979 LVA Rīga Daugmale 7 1b7 3

5 111 Anu HARK 1993 EST Tartu Crux 5

6 34 Reet HERM 1983 EST Tartu TKK Crux 6

M
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B Top Bonus Q

1 3 Matas DOMINAS 1991 LTU Kaunas Miegantys drambliai 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 4t6 4b6 1

2 25 Aleksandrs BEļAJEVS 1987 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 3t6 4b7 3

3 112 Julius SVEIKAUSKAS 1989 LTU Vilnius Juleshas 1 1 2 1 1t1 3b4 2

4 29 Nauris HOFMANIS 1996 LVA Jelgava REMOSS 3 4 2 3b9 7

5 26 MAKSIS CELITĀNS 1992 LVA Rīga RPPĢ 3 1 2b4 4

6 28 Andrejs TREMBAČS 1981 LVA Rīga Daugmale DNS 6
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RiGA OPEN 2016

sacensību protokols
Atlase

Qualification
Aq

F
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B T B T B T B T B Total Bonus

1 127 Diāna LOTIŅA 1998 LVA Rīga FBC Dingo 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 74 8

2 16 Jekaterina KOŽEVŅIKOVA 1988 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 70 8

3 10 Agniete SEIBOKAITE 1995 LTU Vilnius Scaladream 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 67 8

4 208 Elena VERETENNIKOVA 1991 BLR Minsk MinskOnsight 1 1 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 65 8

5 104 Jolanta KOZLOVA 1980 LTU Vilnius Montis Magia club1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 60 8

6 110 Jana ROZENFELDE 1985 LVA Rīga Skala/Traverss 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 59 8

7 13 Inta IVANOVA 1995 LVA Rīga Daugmale 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 1 1 3 1 55 8

8 109 Oksana ZAGORUIKO 1974 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 45 6

9 137 Katrīna CIRVELE 1994 LVA Rīga FBC Dingo 2 1 5 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 40 7

10 133 EGLE DAMBRAUSKAITE 1989 LTU KAUNAS 1 1 3 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 35 6

11 116 Marleen EELMA 1993 EST Tallinn Nelson 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 24 4

12 179 Evgeniia GONSKAIA 1989 RUS St. PetersburgTramontana 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 17 5

13 125 Aiga RAKĒVIČA 1983 LVA Rīga RSP 2 2 3 1 1 4 1 12 5

14 91 Ilze VAIVODE 1996 LVA Rīga RPPĢ 2 2 1 4 4 1 10 4

15 23 Lyudmila SAMUSEVA 1981 RUS Moscow Atmosfera 4 4 1 1 3 3

15

M

R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs
T B T B T B T B T B T B T B T B Total Bonus

1 8 Kipras GabrieliusBALTRŪNAS 1992 LTU Vilnius Scaladream 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 67 8

2 96 Mikhail KOCHETKOV 1983 LTU Klaipeda Scaladream 2 2 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 4 1 60 8

3 9 Arturas VOLKOVAS 1992 LTU Kaunas KCC Nihil 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 54 8

4 43 Kaspars VILKS 1991 LVA Rīga Petzl Latvia 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 3 1 45 7

4 183 Romans PJAHNS 1991 LVA Rīga Daugmale 1 1 3 1 1 1 7 3 1 1 2 1 45 6

6 35 Klāvs ĢĒRMANIS 1995 LVA Jelgava FBC Dingo 1 1 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 2 32 6

7 176 Deniss CIGANOVS 1985 LVA Rīga Skala 3 1 6 1 1 1 5 2 1 4 1 28 6

8 44 Pēteris MEIRĀNS 1991 LVA Rīga Petzl Latvia 3 1 4 1 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 25 6

9 36 Artūrs DOMBROVSKIS 1991 LVA Rīga Petzl Latvija 6 2 3 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 22 6

10 108 Šarunas PAPLAUSKAS 1991 LTU Klaipeda Scaladream 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 2 20 6

11 182 Satya HAAS 1976 LVA Rīga SatyaHolds 1 3 1 3 2 1 1 10 5

12 46 Tarmo KIIK 1985 EST Tartu TKK Crux 4 1 3 1 2 1 1 5 6

12 92 Jānis ANDERSONS 1995 LVA Rīga RPPĢ 1 3 1 5 2

14 22 Sergey KOMLEV 1982 RUS Moscow Atmosfera 8 8 1 1 3 3

16 194 Gundars LEITIS 1976 LVA Rīga Dingo 4 5 1 1 4

15 188 Sergejs BAZAROVS 1988 LVA Rīga Skala 1 5 1 3 2 2 6

17 24 Sergei NAZARENKO 1989 EST Tartu Tartu Crux 1 6 2

17
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RiGA OPEN 2016

Sacensību protokols
Atlase

Qualification

F F
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B T B T B T B T B Total Bonus

11 123 Anna KRASANOVA 1988 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 1 3 3 1 1 1 1 25 6
15 209 Maija GROSA 1987 LVA Rīga SKALA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 5

3 37 q RAIZE 1979 LVA Rīga Daugmale 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 17 5

4 71 Ilga BAUMANE 1992 LVA Rīga RSP 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 15 5

7 111 Anu HARK 1993 EST Tartu Crux 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 5

5 34 Reet HERM 1983 EST Tartu TKK Crux 1 2 1 1 1 7 4

5 73 Ieva GRAUDUMA 1992 LVA Rīga RSP 2 1 1 7 2

## 60 Santa ŠARĶE 1984 LVA Saldus Novadnieki 1 1 2 1 4
14 90 Zaiga Bartkeviča 1996 LVA Rīga RPPĢ 1 1 3 3

## 94 Reena PURRET 1986 EST Tartu TKK Crux 1 2 2

13 141 Marta VĪTOLA 2000 LVA Rīga BJC Daugmale 3 1 2

12 140 Agnese STRODE 2000 LVA Rīga BJC Daugmale 1 1

8 113 Eglė DAMBRAUSKAITĖ1989 LTU Kaunas Miegantys Drambliai 0

9 114 Nadezhda BOLSHAKOVA 1989 EST Tartu Crux 0

10 120 Anita KINNUNEN 1991 EST Tartu Crux 0

F M
R Nr Vārds Uzvārds Gads Valsts Pilsēta Klubs T B T B T B T B T B T B T B T B Total Bonus

1 3 Matas DOMINAS 1991 LTU Kaunas Miegantys drambliai1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 67 8

2 112 Julius SVEIKAUSKAS 1989 LTU Vilnius Juleshas 2 2 3 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 55 8

3 25 Aleksandrs BEļAJEVS 1987 LVA Rīga Skala 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 1 1 1 52 8

4 26 MAKSIS CELITĀNS 1992 LVA Rīga RPPĢ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 30 6

5 27 Kārlis LUKSIS 1991 LVA Rīga Atsaite 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 29 6

6 28 Andrejs TREMBAČS 1981 LVA Rīga Daugmale 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 4 1 26 8

7 29 Nauris HOFMANIS 1996 LVA Jelgava REMOSS 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 25 7

8 30 Nauris JASIŪNAS 1996 LVA Rīga PES 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 24 7

9 31 Povilas PILVINIS 1996 LTU Kaunas Miegantys Drambliai1 1 1 1 4 1 3 1 1 23 6

10 32 Eduards HRUSTAĻOVS 1989 LVA Rīga Traverss/Skala 2 2 1 1 4 1 3 1 1 1 20 7

11 33 MATS EEK 1990 EST Tartu Crux 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 17 6

12 34 Konstantin LAZORKIN 1987 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 3 3 2 1 15 4

13 35 Dzintars IRBE 1981 LVA Saldus Novadnieki 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 14 6

14 36 Martti VASKE 1992 EST Tallinn Crux 2 1 1 4 1 1 2 1 13 6

14 37 Artūrs SVJATOVS 1987 LVA Rīga Skala 1 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 13 6

16 47 Giedrius BUNEVIČIUS 1983 LTU Kaunas Miegantys drambliai 6 2 2 3 1 1 1 3 1 12 7

17 38 Viesturs LUKA-INDĀNS 1983 LVA Rīga Daugmale 3 3 3 4 1 4 2 1 1 1 11 7

18 39 Andrejs DEREVJNAKO 1987 LVA Rīga Skala 1 2 2 7 1 2 1 1 10 6

18 40 Matīss GIDRĒVIČS 1991 LVA Saldus Novadnieki 3 1 1 4 3 1 10 5

18 41 Artūrs DROZDOVS 1993 LVA Rīga Skala 2 2 2 6 1 1 10 4

18 42 Jevgenijs ŅIKITINS 1990 LVA Rīga Mountain.lv 1 1 2 10 2

18 43 Rokas LAURINAVIČIUS1991 LTU Vilnius Montis magia 1 1 1 10 2

23 44 Jānis MŪRNIEKS 1973 LVA Saldus Novadnieki 1 2 2 1 1 7 4

23 45 Matīss LAKOVICS 1981 LVA SalaspilsDaugmale 2 2 2 1 1 7 4

23 46 Rūdolfs JĒKABSONS 1989 LVA Babīte Daugmale 2 2 1 1 7 3

26 48 Vjačeslavs ĻEVENKOVS 1979 LVA Rīga Daugmale 3 3 3 2 1 5 4
26 49 Mihails PRITKOVS 1987 LVA Rīga RSP 1 3 3 1 1 5 4

## 50 Vladimirs STEPANOVS 1973 LVA Rīga Traverss 1 2 1 3 1 5

## 51 Aleksandr TIAGUN 1977 LTU Vilnius Baksai 1 3 1 3

## 52 Dmitrijs GAIDUKS 1984 LVA Rīga Mountain 3 1 1 3

## 53 Toms DADEIKA 1989 LVA Rīga Daugmale 2 2 2

## 54 Aleksejs ĻIĻAJEVS 1987 LVA Rīga Daugmale 1 3 2

## 55 Uldis ŠMITS 1987 LVA Liepāja Liepāja 1 2 2

## 56 Vladimirs IĻJINS 1989 LVA Rīga Mountain.lv 3 2 2
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